
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

44 

11 

21 

6 

11B 

9 

96 

77 

22 

40 

2 

33 

88 

99 

97 

0 

7 

5 

10 

Name 

Wally Dallenbach 

Jason McCarthy 

Marc Sharinn 

Frank Cioppettini 

Bobby Kennedy 

Harry Hinkle 

Ray Bonthron 

Charles Wicht 

Steven Davison 

Nio Fernandez 

Eric Servick 

Joe Moholland 

John Kyle II 

Stephen Papalas 

Lance Ausec 

Lee Arnold 

Karman Cusack 

Ike Keeler 

Walo Bertschinger 

Class 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT1 

10SC3 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

9 

1 

10 

11 

2 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

2:05.011 

2:09.687 

2:09.143 

2:13.559 

2:13.176 

2:14.564 

2:13.192 

2:09.955 

2:17.232 

2:19.458 

2:20.438 

2:13.720 

2:21.773 

2:29.787 

2:09.086 

2:18.884 

2:17.996 

3:22.301 

Year 

2000 

2018 

2015 

1998 

1968 

2013 

2002 

2000 

2009 

2007 

2005 

2007 

2009 

1993 

2000 

2010 

1990 

1990 

2005 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang 

Jaguar XKR 

Aston Martin GT4 #50 chassis 

Dodge COT 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Hoerr HRP2001-1 Corvette C5 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

DodgeCharger 

Engine 

358 

4000 

358 

358 

358 

358 

358 

4700 

365 

358 

6000 

358 

358 

358 

310 

385 

Hometown 

Port Orange FL 

New York NY 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Far Hills NJ 

Ormond Beach FL 

Marietta GA 

Benton IL 

Key West FL 

Arlington VA 

Tampa FL 

Cape Coral FL 

St. Pete Beach FL 

Davie FL 

Rockwood MI 

Bradenton FL 

Naples FL 

Conifer CO 

Jenison MI 

Wellington FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

31.800 

Avg. Speed 

105.772 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.011 

Best Speed 

107.703 

Best Lap by 

44 - Wally Dallenbach 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:54:31 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/21/2021 02:50 PM 


